Graduatoria di Istituto Il Fascia
Personale Docente Scuola

C.Od' Prov.
Tipo Inc_:l. Post Cognome Nome Data Nascita |Nascit P“’?te
Post| Ris | o a ggio
0
AN 1 CAMPO MARIA 08/11/1957 RM 311
AN 2  VILLA SIMONETTA 26/11/1973 RM 2685
AN 3 DE ANGELIS MARIA CARMELA 22/08/1972 NA 176
AN 4 SERVIDIO VINCENZO 09/08/1973 CS 176
AN 5 SEMERARO FILOMENA 30/11/1972 BR 171
AN 6 MONTANO MADDALENA 25/09/1970 NA 170
AN 7 MINICHETTI BARBARA 18/05/1974  RI 169
AN 8 FEOLA SILVERIA 19/07/1984 LT 167
AN 9 CRISPI AGATINO 26/12/1960 RC 167
AN 10 BISTERZO FERNANDA 03/12/1952 LT 160
AN 11 SACCOCCIO SERENA 08/04/1976 LT 158
AN 12 SCIARRONE MARILENA 07/01/1976 RC 146
AN 13 D'AURORA MICAELA 05/06/1964 RM 143
AN 14 GIANNICCHI LETIZIA 20/05/1980 FR 137
AN 15 RECCHIA LUANA 05/02/1981 LT 136
AN 16 MERLA MYRIAM 15/11/1988 FG 135
AN 17 ARRUZZOLO VIVIANA 19/11/1982 RC 135
AN 18 ZOMPANTI MARCO 18/07/1965 CE 135
AN 19 RUBINACCI  MONICA 12/04/1969 NA 133
AN 20 NERI FRANCESCA 25/01/1983 RM 132
AN 21 DARONZO LAURA 22/11/1978 RM 1315
AN 22 MARSELLA BRUNA 10/10/1988 LT 130,5
AN 23 D'AGUANNO  SILVIA 06/09/1980 FR 125
AN 24  SAVO EDDA CLARA 11/09/1984 RM 125
AN 25 BONACCI ANTONIA 31/05/1990 CE 121
AN 26 CAPOZZOLI  ANNA 06/02/1976  SA 119
AN 27 CORVINO GRAZIA 24/02/1986 CE 117
AN 28 CONSALVO GIUSEPPINA 16/03/1991 SA 116
AN 29 PARENTE ANTONELLA 02/12/1979  SA 116
AN 30 COLOSIMO  ROBERTA 13/03/1991 CS 113
AN 31 LEPORE GIULIA 07/06/1991 RM 113
AN 32 LA MARCA CHIARA 27/04/1989 SA 112,5
AN 33 BERNINI ALESSANDRA 08/03/1973 RM 112
AN 34 TORINO MARIA 23/04/1991 NA 111
AN 35 DATTANASIO ALESSANDRA 16/12/1965 RM 108
AN 36 IALONGO MARTINA 23/05/1991 LT 108
AN 37 CARUSONE ANNA MARIA 14/01/1990 CE 108
AN 38 SCAFE GLORIA 02/10/1985 AG 108
AN 39 VILLANI CATERINA 03/11/1986 NA 107
AN 40 PEZZELLA MARIA 12/08/1975 NA 107
AN 41 CALO ANNA 26/03/1981 CE 1055
AN 42  OLIVIERI TIZIANA 02/12/1971 RM 103
AN 43 SCOPECE GIULIA 22/01/1982 FG 1025
AN 44 PARENTE CATALDINA 17/04/1975 SA 101
AN 45 ASTURARO CHIARA 10/03/1982 CS 100
AN 46 CONTI ELEONORA 21/01/1989 RM 99
AN 47  VIRARDI ALESSIA 17/09/1986 CS 99
AN 48 CASOLARO ROCCHINA LUIGINA 01/09/1964  MT 98
AN 49 BASILE FRANCO LEANDRO  10/02/1985 EE 96
AN 50 CATERINO ANGELA 21/12/1979 EE 94
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ALBERICO STEFANIA 13/01/1990
CARDILLO OTTANTEA 01/04/1991
DI SIENA GIOVANNA 28/05/1987
ACCOGLI GRAZIANA 24/06/1974
UCCIERO ANTONELLA 28/07/1993
COLICCI IDA 17/06/1989
CIAMBRONE GLORIA LETIZIA 27/04/1992
MARTUCCI RAFFAELLA 22/07/1993
PALADINO RAMONA 24/04/1992
SCHIAVONE ELVIRA 28/02/1992
DI DONA MARIA CONCETTA 15/10/1980
SCHIAVI VALERIA 21/04/1987
217271 SABRINA 01/06/1971
CANNATA BIANCA 05/06/1989
DE VITA VALENTINA 09/06/1992
ILLUMINATI SABRINA 19/03/1982
FIORILLO FERNANDA 31/10/1974
AMATORI CRISTINA 15/07/1968
PALLONARI  SABRINA 24/08/1977
MARTONE ROBERTA 29/05/1980
PEDICINI LUCIANA 05/08/1981
SCARPINO INGRID 31/10/1972
CAMBRIGLIA ADELE 27/10/1958
CIUFO MARIA ASSUNTA 15/10/1981
SALVATORE LAURA 19/12/1981
COMITALE ANTONELLA 04/06/1981
MALIZIA ALESSIA 09/12/1974
DI CIANNI CARMELA 28/01/1962
AZZARELLI DANIELA 10/10/1983
FERRARA ALESSIA 20/05/1983
DI TRAGLIA  NADIA 03/12/1981
LOREFICE GIUSEPPINA 11/07/1967
CURTIS VIVIANA 03/02/1980
BOVINO ANTONELLA 28/05/1979
QUINTIERO  ROSARIA MARIA GRAZ 09/05/1963
PICCIONI LAURA 31/12/1983
ARCORACI ANTONINA 20/06/1977
LA MONTAGN# TERESA 19/01/1968
FANELLI VALERIA 16/04/1980
PITRUZZELLA FRANCESCO 11/03/1981
GENTILI CARLA 10/10/1969
ZITO GIUSEPPINA 20/08/1974
D'ANDRIA IVANA 10/06/1971
RE ASTRID 14/08/1982
MAIESE MONICA 09/01/1981
CHIERA ELEONORA 26/02/1961
LUPO PAOLA 23/06/1981
SCHIRINZ| VALENTINA 03/12/1978
LAURENZA MARIA GABRIELLA 20/09/1979
DEL MASTRO ORSOLA 21/03/1979
DI LUCA GRAZIA 19/02/1983
DI MANNO SILVIA 21/03/1972
DI MAURO ANNA 24/05/1966
VITALE GIUSEPPINA 02/09/1982
GISCI SARA 02/10/1978
AIELLO ANNA 20/09/1969
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OLIVA GIOVANNA
LAMBIASE SONIA
PELLEGRINO GIULIANA
GIOVINAZZO FILOMENA
VENERI ROBERTA
CLEMENTE FEDERICA
ELIA STEFANIA
CURCIO STEFANIA
CALDARONI IRENE
ANGONA PATRIZIA
FERRI MADDALENA
CONTE PAOLA

DE MICHELIS LAURA
TEDONE ANTONELLA
VERGELLI MARIA GRAZIA
ASSENTATO  TIZIANA

DI VIRGILIO  ALFONSO
MASTROIANNI CLAUDIA
LECCE MICHELA
MASTROIANNI CLAUDIA
LARINGI LIANA

ELIA MARIA
BROGNA TERESA
RICCIARDI GIUSEPPINA
ANGURIA FRANCESCO
IENTILE LUCIA

RIZZO EMILIA MARIA
SCIORTINO  MARILENA ANNA
VITALE GIUSEPPINA
FEDELE TERESA
LANGELLA COLOMBA
ESPOSITO ELISABETTA
STILE ANNA

ARETA ALESSANDRA
PELVIO ANNA
MENDICO SILVIA

PASQUARIELL' ANNA MARIA
BENCARDINO MICHELA

PALERMO
CLERICI
coLuccl
PESCE
RUSSO
LASELVA
CIARDI
GATTONE
CONTALDO
RENNA

FALZARANO

GRILLO
PARISE
SOMMESE

LONGOBARDI

ROMEO

PIMPINELLA

DAPICE

ANNA RITA
MARIA LAURA
CARMEN
VIRGINIA
FRANCA
PASQUALE
NUNZIA
GABRIELLA
MARIA ROSARIA
ANTONIA
MARIA AURELIA
NICOLA
DOMENICA
STELLA

PAOLA
MICHELA
IRENE
GIUSEPPINA

22/04/1976
13/11/1967
08/01/1976
02/01/1983
19/08/1979
02/07/1983
31/03/1972
20/06/1980
19/06/1980
03/03/1981
06/08/1983
28/06/1979
15/07/1973
07/04/1966
08/05/1958
06/07/1976
24/03/1981
08/04/1983
22/01/1983
14/03/1981
14/01/1978
01/12/1983
12/05/1981
23/12/1977
21/08/1974
03/12/1980
06/09/1969
13/05/1978
27/04/1978
20/08/1981
08/11/1980
04/01/1979
29/10/1966
28/02/1958
16/09/1981
23/03/1967
22/09/1955
26/06/1979
18/08/1977
03/06/1982
05/04/1984
08/10/1972
31/05/1983
05/10/1971
19/02/1967
23/04/1958
14/02/1975
06/08/1982
06/08/1983
18/12/1978
19/10/1977
16/12/1974
19/04/1972
28/02/1983
05/11/1983
26/12/1968
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MASTROIANNI MIRIAM

GIONA IDA

PICARDI ELVIRA
ZURLO MARTA
PICCOLI ANNARITA GAETANA
CASABURI CAROLINA
BRUNO RAFFAELLA
MOBIGLIA GABRIELLA
PAGNOZZ| ELISA
MOBIGLIA LOREDANA
DIOMEDE PAOLA
RICCIO KATIA
TRICOMI ROSARIA
COLAFRANCE{ANNACHIARA
TALARICO PAOLA
AGNETA ANTONELLA
PESCATORE GLORIA
DELLA VOLPE ANNAMARIA
TRANO FRANCESCA
IOVENE DANILA
MUNGIGUERR, MICHELA KETTY
NAPPO GABRIELLA
PANNELLA ANGELA
MERCURI BRUNELLA
HARONI SONA

RIPA ANNAROSA
FALBO ORLANDO
MAIOLINI VALENTINA
CASTELLI ROSSANA
DAGUANNO  ANNARITA
BONAVITA FAUSTO
ROSSI SIMONA
DELLA VALLE MARIA ELISABETTA
MOTTI CONCETTA
DIANA EMMA
ESPOSITO TERESA
DESIMONE ILARIA
VISONE DANIELA
ARIANO PATRIZIA
FRATTOLILLO TERESA
D'ANGELO MARINA

DE FELICE MARIA LUISA
CUCINOTTA  ALESSIA
D'AGUANNO SARA
CARVELLI ROSARIA
AZZARITI FRANCESCA
DI VUOLO BRUNO
FERRANTE EMILIA
CRISTOFARO LOREDANA
FUSCO NICOLINA
PATRIARCA PAOLA
MARESCA MARIANNA
PELLE LUCIA
TERRANOVA GIUSEPPINA
MORICONI VALERIA
TORNINCASA EMILIA

29/03/1965
13/01/1975
23/06/1976
18/03/1981
18/08/1974
23/12/1980
03/08/1971
01/09/1964
20/02/1983
20/07/1963
29/01/1971
18/12/1979
25/04/1979
22/01/1985
22/12/1976
12/07/1976
21/05/1961
27/07/1975
07/09/1978
06/12/1972
22/02/1978
18/03/1972
29/01/1979
03/07/1960
21/09/1983
23/02/1979
05/11/1961
28/07/1982
20/09/1963
30/08/1979
01/09/1983
15/06/1978
24/06/1983
08/02/1978
08/12/1973
22/03/1970
24/12/1982
18/01/1975
02/06/1979
15/08/1963
26/08/1976
10/07/1971
13/05/1984
30/06/1982
31/03/1969
14/11/1974
18/01/1974
01/10/1975
16/12/1982
08/08/1981
06/08/1976
07/09/1966
12/12/1978
21/07/1968
12/02/1977
07/05/1967
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SARCINA ESMERALDA
SILEO ANNA MARIA
PALDO GIUSEPPINA
PITTAU ANTONELLA
RAZZINO ANTONELLA
COPPOLA ALDO
MARTUCCIELL MIMMA
POLITI SONIA

DEL SIGNORE JESSICA
CIOIFFI ILARIA
ROSATI LOREDANA
BALDI CLAUDIA
ANDRELI CATERINA
CARVELLI ANNA
ANDRIELLA  CLOTILDE
FASTAMPA PAOLA
CORTESE MARIA
MARRO ANNA
PERGAMI TERESA
PROVITOLA FRANCESCA
DE FALCO CONCETTA
CARRIERA FRANCESCA
SATTA VIVIANA
PIGNATELLI FRANCESCA
CROCCO MARIA VITTORIA
CAPORALE MARIA GRAZIA
VERDOLOTTI IVANA
PICCOLO POMPONIA
OREFICE SILVANA
PARADISO ERASMINA
DEL VILLANO IOLANDA
CARBONE LUISA
PAPARATTI  SIMONA
ADDEO LAURA
RUBESCO FLORA
MAZZAROPPI EMILIA
PASSARELLO EMILIA
VENTRIGLIA  NELLA

FEO REGINA
CINO CALOGERA
ROSSANO ANNA MARIA
CANDELA ANTONELLA
GRASSO MARIA ASSUNTA
AGOLINO IOLANDA
SINAPI TERESA
CARVIGNESE VIVIANA
GIANNOTTI DANIELA
SACCO LUIGI MARIANO
ANGELICO CINZIA

DI CESARE LOREDANA
CANNIZZARO ROCCO

DI BLASI GRAZIA
MONFRECOLA ELSA
AURELI CLAUDIA

DI BIANCO ANTONELLA
FONTANA CATERINA

26/02/1967
08/04/1970
07/06/1978
17/10/1973
16/02/1973
30/05/1967
17/11/1977
08/03/1983
16/08/1982
09/03/1973
10/08/1964
27/01/1979
30/04/1969
17/01/1966
18/09/1979
13/03/1979
11/04/1967
17/05/1966
06/12/1962
29/11/1979
20/07/1976
03/05/1971
05/06/1965
20/01/1983
29/10/1971
24/06/1958
22/03/1974
24/06/1977
20/03/1977
20/11/1983
16/01/1979
21/02/1980
12/08/1980
25/07/1974
08/05/1969
20/03/1967
26/11/1979
18/03/1981
03/10/1982
21/09/1973
13/10/1970
22/08/1970
24/10/1981
24/12/1965
13/10/1981
11/02/1981
21/02/1979
30/03/1978
21/06/1977
13/07/1962
23/09/1955
07/12/1972
11/12/1968
10/09/1974
02/04/1982
14/07/1977
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CESARO MICHELA
CINQUEGRAN/IMMACOLATA
CATENINO ANGELA
STELLA GIOIA
NUCCI FEDORA
DIANA ADEAIDE
MORELLI ALEXANDRA
CERIOLA LINDA
SPADA RITA
GIACOMAZZO ANTONELLA
BARTOLONE GABRIELLA
PILLISIO VALENTINA

CAMPOCHIARC(LUISA
ALESSANDRIN FIORELLA

CELLURALE ANNA
PEDANA GIUSEPPINA
DE TOLLIS FRANCESCA
TANGREDI ADDOLORATA
CANDELA ESTER MARIA
LODICO LILIANA
MENE' MARIA PIA
ESPOSITO ILARIA
TRIMBOLI ALESSANDRA
GUGLIELMOTT ROBERTA

DI PASCALE ANNA
TANTARI PAMELA
MARSELLA MIRKA
DAMICO SARA
MURADORE  GIADA
TUFANO ANGELA
BARONE SIMONA
DALESIO ANGELA
DIANA RAFFAELLA
UCCIERO MARIA ROSARIA
DI TELLA PASQUALINA
DI DONA GIOVANNA
ROMANO MARIA PAOLA
LANGELLA MARTINA
GAGLIARDO ANGELA
ASCENZI CECILIA
DARIENZO VICTORIA
VILLA SIMONETTA
SERVIDIO VINCENZO
FEOLA SILVERIA
SACCOCCIO SERENA
GIANNICCHI  LETIZIA
MERLA MYRIAM
ZOMPANTI MARCO

NERI FRANCESCA
DARONZO LAURA
MARSELLA BRUNA

SAVO EDDA CLARA
BONACCI ANTONIA
CAPOZZOLI  ANNA
CONSALVO  GIUSEPPINA
PARENTE ANTONELLA

08/11/1975
23/07/1972
09/05/1980
03/08/1978
28/04/1976
08/03/1964
09/06/1975
12/04/1967
19/02/1984
10/11/1982
23/12/1980
25/06/1979
05/02/1979
16/01/1979
25/08/1978
05/02/1978
29/03/1977
16/11/1971
09/09/1967
29/08/1967
06/07/1958
23/10/1978
28/01/1977
03/09/1982
17/01/1977
07/02/1982
11/07/1992
18/11/1992
26/03/1993
19/08/1993
05/04/1986
05/11/1988
20/07/1994
01/02/1994
10/07/1994
03/10/1988
12/07/1982
20/05/1988
26/11/1992
01/01/1993
21/11/1993
26/11/1973
09/08/1973
19/07/1984
08/04/1976
20/05/1980
15/11/1988
18/07/1965
25/01/1983
22/11/1978
10/10/1988
11/09/1984
31/05/1990
06/02/1976
16/03/1991
02/12/1979
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COLOSIMO ROBERTA
LEPORE GIULIA

LA MARCA CHIARA
TORINO MARIA
IALONGO MARTINA
SCAFE GLORIA
VILLANI CATERINA
PARENTE CATALDINA
CONTI ELEONORA
BASILE FRANCO LEANDRO
ALBERICO STEFANIA
PALLONARI  SABRINA
FANELLI VALERIA
FERRI MADDALENA
CONTE PAOLA
RIZZO EMILIA MARIA
PICCOLO POMPONIA
CARUSONE  ANNA MARIA
ASTURARO  CHIARA
CARDILLO OTTANTEA

DI SIENA GIOVANNA
SCHIAVI VALERIA
DESIMONE ILARIA
VILLA SIMONETTA
SERVIDIO VINCENZO
FEOLA SILVERIA
SACCOCCIO SERENA
GIANNICCHI  LETIZIA
MERLA MYRIAM
ZOMPANTI MARCO
NERI FRANCESCA
DARONZO LAURA
MARSELLA BRUNA
SAVO EDDA CLARA
BONACCI ANTONIA
CAPOZZOLI  ANNA
CONSALVO  GIUSEPPINA
PARENTE ANTONELLA
COLOSIMO ROBERTA
LEPORE GIULIA

LA MARCA CHIARA
TORINO MARIA
IALONGO MARTINA
SCAFE GLORIA
VILLANI CATERINA
PARENTE CATALDINA
CONTI ELEONORA
BASILE FRANCO LEANDRO
ALBERICO STEFANIA
PALLONARI  SABRINA
FANELLI VALERIA
FERRI MADDALENA
CONTE PAOLA
RIZZO EMILIA MARIA
PICCOLO POMPONIA
CARUSONE  ANNA MARIA

13/03/1991
07/06/1991
27/04/1989
23/04/1991
23/05/1991
02/10/1985
03/11/1986
17/04/1975
21/01/1989
10/02/1985
13/01/1990
24/08/1977
16/04/1980
06/08/1983
28/06/1979
06/09/1969
24/06/1977
14/01/1990
10/03/1982
01/04/1991
28/05/1987
21/04/1987
24/12/1982
26/11/1973
09/08/1973
19/07/1984
08/04/1976
20/05/1980
15/11/1988
18/07/1965
25/01/1983
22/11/1978
10/10/1988
11/09/1984
31/05/1990
06/02/1976
16/03/1991
02/12/1979
13/03/1991
07/06/1991
27/04/1989
23/04/1991
23/05/1991
02/10/1985
03/11/1986
17/04/1975
21/01/1989
10/02/1985
13/01/1990
24/08/1977
16/04/1980
06/08/1983
28/06/1979
06/09/1969
24/06/1977
14/01/1990
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RM
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LT
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RM
EE
CE
RM
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EN
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NA
SA
RM
EE
CE
RM
RM
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TA
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113
112,5
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108
108
107
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99
96
93
78,5
56
37
37
32
13
108
100
93
92,5
87
17,5
268,5
176
167
158
137
135
135
132
1315
130,5
125
121
119
116
116
113
113
112,5
111
108
108
107
101
99
96
93
78,5
56
37
37
32
13
108
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ASTURARO  CHIARA
CARDILLO OTTANTEA

DI SIENA GIOVANNA
SCHIAVI VALERIA
DESIMONE ILARIA
VILLA SIMONETTA
SERVIDIO VINCENZO
FEOLA SILVERIA
SACCOCCIO SERENA
GIANNICCHI  LETIZIA
MERLA MYRIAM
ZOMPANTI MARCO
NERI FRANCESCA
DARONZO LAURA
MARSELLA BRUNA
SAVO EDDA CLARA
BONACCI ANTONIA
CAPOZZOLI  ANNA
CONSALVO  GIUSEPPINA
PARENTE ANTONELLA
COLOSIMO ROBERTA
LEPORE GIULIA

LA MARCA CHIARA
TORINO MARIA
IALONGO MARTINA
SCAFE GLORIA
VILLANI CATERINA
PARENTE CATALDINA
CONTI ELEONORA
BASILE FRANCO LEANDRO
CATERINO ANGELA
ALBERICO STEFANIA
PALLONARI  SABRINA
FANELLI VALERIA

DI MAURO ANNA

FERRI MADDALENA
CONTE PAOLA
RIZZO EMILIA MARIA
PICCOLO POMPONIA
CARUSONE  ANNA MARIA
ASTURARO  CHIARA
CARDILLO OTTANTEA

DI SIENA GIOVANNA
SCHIAVI VALERIA
DESIMONE ILARIA
BERNINI ALESSANDRA
DI MAURO ANNA
PASQUARIELL' ANNA MARIA
VISONE DANIELA
CAMPO MARIA
VILLA SIMONETTA
GIANNICCHI  LETIZIA
MERLA MYRIAM
ZOMPANTI MARCO
NERI FRANCESCA
MARSELLA BRUNA

10/03/1982
01/04/1991
28/05/1987
21/04/1987
24/12/1982
26/11/1973
09/08/1973
19/07/1984
08/04/1976
20/05/1980
15/11/1988
18/07/1965
25/01/1983
22/11/1978
10/10/1988
11/09/1984
31/05/1990
06/02/1976
16/03/1991
02/12/1979
13/03/1991
07/06/1991
27/04/1989
23/04/1991
23/05/1991
02/10/1985
03/11/1986
17/04/1975
21/01/1989
10/02/1985
21/12/1979
13/01/1990
24/08/1977
16/04/1980
24/05/1966
06/08/1983
28/06/1979
06/09/1969
24/06/1977
14/01/1990
10/03/1982
01/04/1991
28/05/1987
21/04/1987
24/12/1982
08/03/1973
24/05/1966
22/09/1955
18/01/1975
08/11/1957
26/11/1973
20/05/1980
15/11/1988
18/07/1965
25/01/1983
10/10/1988
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BR
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100
93
92,5
87
17,5
268,5
176
167
158
137
135
135
132
1315
130,5
125
121
119
116
116
113
113
112,5
111
108
108
107
101
99

96
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56
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13
108
100
93
92,5
87
17,5
112
48
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17
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SAVO EDDA CLARA
BONACCI ANTONIA
CAPOZZOLI  ANNA
CORVINO GRAZIA
CONSALVO  GIUSEPPINA
PARENTE ANTONELLA
COLOSIMO ROBERTA
LEPORE GIULIA

LA MARCA CHIARA
TORINO MARIA
IALONGO MARTINA
CARUSONE  ANNA MARIA
VILLANI CATERINA
PARENTE CATALDINA
CONTI ELEONORA
ALBERICO STEFANIA
CARDILLO OTTANTEA

DI SIENA GIOVANNA
UCCIERO ANTONELLA
CoLiccCl IDA
CIAMBRONE GLORIA LETIZIA
MARTUCCI RAFFAELLA
PALADINO RAMONA
SCHIAVONE ELVIRA

DI DONA MARIA CONCETTA
SCHIAVI VALERIA
CANNATA BIANCA
PALLONARI  SABRINA
SALVATORE LAURA

DI MAURO ANNA
CURCIO STEFANIA
PESCE VIRGINIA
IOVENE DANILA
MINICHETTI BARBARA
ASTURARO  CHIARA
GENTILI CARLA
MARSELLA MIRKA
MURADORE  GIADA
BARONE SIMONA
DALESIO ANGELA
DIANA RAFFAELLA
UCCIERO MARIA ROSARIA
DI TELLA PASQUALINA
DI DONA GIOVANNA
LANGELLA MARTINA
GAGLIARDO ANGELA
ASCENZI CECILIA
ROMANO MARIA PAOLA

11/09/1984
31/05/1990
06/02/1976
24/02/1986
16/03/1991
02/12/1979
13/03/1991
07/06/1991
27/04/1989
23/04/1991
23/05/1991
14/01/1990
03/11/1986
17/04/1975
21/01/1989
13/01/1990
01/04/1991
28/05/1987
28/07/1993
17/06/1989
27/04/1992
22/07/1993
24/04/1992
28/02/1992
15/10/1980
21/04/1987
05/06/1989
24/08/1977
19/12/1981
24/05/1966
20/06/1980
08/10/1972
06/12/1972
18/05/1974
10/03/1982
10/10/1969
11/07/1992
26/03/1993
05/04/1986
05/11/1988
20/07/1994
01/02/1994
10/07/1994
03/10/1988
20/05/1988
26/11/1992
01/01/1993
12/07/1982
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121
119
117
116
116
113
113
112,5
111
108
108
107
101
99
93
93
92,5
90
89
89
88
88
88
87
87
84
78,5
71
48
39
26
19
169
100
55
91
87
94
91
89
89
88
88
87
85
84
87



